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PWR1. PWR2. STATE. FAULT. 10/100M ( 3%H ). 10/100/1000M ( FJk Combo i
0 ). %#E PoE LED ( {XPR SDS-3006-4PoE-2GTXSFP &% )

USB Type A ( &R T ABC-02)

1
4hERpEM AR 1 A@24 VDC
SMiEd

1

+13 FE +30 V RVRES 1
830 E +3VERTIRESO0
BRABNER : 8mA

2 PNEIRED 4 B R IREAIE T

12-48 VDC
TURMEBRBA

SDS-3006(-T) : 9.6 & 60 VDC
SDS-3006-2GTXSFP(-T) : 9.6 & 60 VDC
SDS-3006-4PoE-2GTXSFP(-T) : 9.6 & 57 VDC

SDS-3006(-T) : 0.76 A max. 12-48 VDC
SDS-3006-2GTXSFP(-T) : 0.98 A max. 12-48 VDC
SDS-3006-4PoE-2GTXSFP(-T) : 0.85 A max. 12-48 VDC

48 VDC 3B PD BIhiER AN 120 W
24 VDC 3 \B PD S2INERAA 90 W
12 VDC #iA\BY PD BINdER AN 45 W
& PoE Iz A&\ K 36 W

SDS-3006(-T) : 4.75 W

SDS-3006-2GTXSFP(-T) : 6.69 W

SDS-3006-4PoE-2GTXSFP(-T) : j##AT /7 10.38 W , & PD Ih#E
HF

bz e

B
IP40

SDS-3006(-T): 20 x 135 x 111 mm ( 0.79 x 5.32 x 4.37 £ )
SDS-3006-2GTXSFP(-T): 36 x 135 x 111 mm ( 1.42 x 5.32 x 4.37 &t )
SDS-3006-4PoE-2GTXSFP(-T): 36 x 135 x 111 mm ( 1.42 x 5.32 x 4.37 )

SDS-3006(-T): 383g (0.84 Ibs)
SDS-3006-2GTXSFP(-T): 718g (1.58 Ibs)
SDS-3006-4PoE-2GTXSFP(-T): 779g (1.72 Ibs)

S RE
BEERARE (WEEN )

www.moxa.com.cn




TIEIFIR

IERE

EEEE (28%)
X
LRIAIE

EMC

EMI

EMS

AT
BEEE
)]
MTBF
Aia]

R
®Ri&
RIEHAR
s
2EST]
e
X

PRERS 10 E 60°C ( 14 = 140°F )
FRAES : -40 E 75°C ( -40 E 167°F )

-40 % 85°C ( -40 = 185°F )

5% 95% (3E4E )

EN 55032/35
EN 61000-6-2/-6-4

CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : #%fi : 6 kV ; K : 8kV

IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz = 800 MHz : 10 V/m ; 800 MHz & 1 GHz : 20 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : BiF : 2kV ; 55 : 2kV

IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : B : 2kV ; 155 : 2kV (1.2/50 ps), 1 kV (10/700 ps)
IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 10V

IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

EN IEC 62368-1
UL 61010-2-201

IEC 60068-2-27
IEC 60068-2-32

IEC 60068-2-6

SDS-3006(-T): 3,483,278 /Bt
SDS-3006-2GTXSFP(-T): 3,196,539 /)\Ef
SDS-3006-4PoE-2GTXSFP(-T): 2,339,356 /|\Bt

Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB

5%

JES(7 www.moxa.com.cn/warranty

1 x SDS-3006 Z 5132,

1 x FRERIFSSINE |, EikPx
1 x @B, fEkhx

1 x PEREER

1 x FEE
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ITEER

Combo %A , 10/100/

10/100BaseT(X) #0

PoE 10/100BaseT(X) i

SFP-1GEZXLC

SFP-1GEZXLC-120

SFP-1GLHLC
SFP-1GLHXLC
SFP-1GLSXLC
SFP-1GLXLC
SFP-1GSXLC
SFP-1GZXLC
SFP-1GLHLC-T
SFP-1GLHXLC-T
SFP-1GLSXLC-T
SFP-1GLXLC-T
SFP-1GSXLC-T
SFP-1GZXLC-T
SFP-1G10ALC

SFP-1G10BLC

SFP-1G20ALC

SFP-1G20BLC

SFP-1G40ALC

SFP-1G40BLC

SFP-1G10ALC-T

RS X 1000BaseT(X) 2% 100/ & TEBE TERE
, RJ45 $£k 1000BaseSFP O, RJ45 &3k
SDS-3006 6 - - 9.6 & 60 VDC -10 ZE 60°C
SDS-3006-T 6 - - 9.6 & 60 VDC -40 E 75°C
SDS-3006-2GTXSFP 4 2 - 9.6 60 VDC -10 ZE 60°C
SDS-3006-2GTXSFP-T 4 2 - 9.6 60 VDC -40 E 75°C
SDS-3006-4PoE-2GTXSFP 4 2 4 9.6 & 57 VDC -10 ZE 60°C
SDS-3006-4PoE-2GTXSFP-T 4 2 4 9.6 Z 57 VDC -40 & 75°C
Bofd ( BRIER )
EEEEMEMY
ABC-02-USB EEFMAIMETR. BHASNMEBEXHFEIRE , BTFRERELUAMRIENMEKRHZE , TEREN O
ZF 60°C
ABC-02-USB-T EEFMAIMETR. BHAEMBEXHFEIR , BFMNERUKMIIETMEEHE , TIEREN -40
E 75°C
SFP 153k

SFP &R , % 1 4> 1000BaseEZX im0 ( BB LC &k ) , FMmEEN 110km , TIERER 0 = 60°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 > 1000BaseEZX i ( BB LC#&k ) |, FRIESEHN 120 km , TEREN 0 E 60°C
SFP &R |, # 1 > 1000BaseLH i[O ( AF LC ¥k ) |, RN 30 km , TIEEEHN 0 = 60°C
SFP &R , % 1 > 1000BaseLHX IO ( B LC &k ) , FHMEEN 40 km , TEEEHN 0 E 60°C
SFP #&3R , %5 1 4 1000BaseLSX i , LC #k , £HIEEH 1km/2km , TYEREHR 0 E 60°C

SFP &R , % 1 4> 1000BaselLX it ( BB LC##k ) , FHMEEN 10km , TEREHN 0 £ 60°C
SFP 1R | # 1 4> 1000BaseSX it , LC #k , £4EEE ) 300m/550m , TIFREN 0 E 60°C
SFP &R , % 1 4> 1000BasezX ixM ( HE LC &k ) |, FHEE N 80km , TIEREH 0 E 60°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 4> 1000BaseLH i ( AE LC #k ) |, FHEE N 30 km , TIEREN -40 = 85°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 > 1000BaseLHX i ( BB LC ##k ) , FHMESN 40 km , TIEEEN -40 = 85°C
SFP #81R | # 1 4> 1000BaseLSX i1 , LC &k , FRIEEE A 1km/2km , TIEREJ -40 E 85°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 > 1000BaselLX i ( AF LC #k ) |, FHiEEN 10km , TIEREE N -40 = 85°C
SFP #&3R , % 1 1> 1000BaseSX i , LC #3k , fFHIEEE /9 300m/550m , TIE:RE I -40 = 85°C
SFP #&3% , #5 1 4 1000BasezX i ( A LC k) , f£iAEE N 80 km , TIERER -40 E 85°C

WDM 2! (BiDi) SFP &R , # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i ( # LC ##&k ) , fZHilEE 9 10 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{E:RE R 0 E 60°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &R , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP ix[0 ( 7 LC ##3k ) , f5%#iBEE N 10 km ; TX 1550 nm
RX 1310 nm , T{EBE X 0 E 60°C

WDM &! (BiDi) SFP #£3R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP it ( # LC #&k ) , fZ4mEEE A 20 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{E:REHN 0 E 60°C

WDM &! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP i ( 7 LC #%k ) , fZ4EEE /9 20 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , T{EEE N 0 E 60°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP im0 ( #F LC %k ) , fZ4EEE A 40 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{E:RER 0 & 60°C

WDM £! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , &5 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i ( & LC #%k ) , fZ4mEEE /9 40 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , TEEE ) 0 E 60°C

WDM Z! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP it ( 5 LC %k ) , fZ4mEEE A 10 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , T{E:BEH -40 = 85°C
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SFP-1G10BLC-T WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &3 , & 1 > 1000BaseSFP ix0 ( /& LC ##3k ) , f5%#ifEE I 10 km ; TX 1550 nm
RX 1310 nm , T{ERE N -40 & 85°C

SFP-1G20ALC-T WDM %! (BiDi) SFP ##R , # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP #51 ( # LC &3k ) , f&4BE= K 20 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , TYEREJ -40 = 85°C

SFP-1G20BLC-T WDM £! (BiDi) SFP #%3% , #F 1 4 1000BaseSFP i ( #5 LC %3k ) , f£4EE A 20 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , TYEREJ -40 = 85°C

SFP-1G40ALC-T WDM £! (BiDi) SFP #%3% , #F 1 4 1000BaseSFP i ( #F LC %3k ) , f£3EE A 40 km ; TX 1310 nm ,
RX 1550 nm , TYEREJ -40 = 85°C

SFP-1G40BLC-T WDM £ (BiDi) SFP #&3R , % 1 4 1000BaseSFP M ( # LC 3k ) , fZ4ERS A 40 km ; TX 1550 nm ,
RX 1310 nm , TYEREJ -40 = 85°C

SFP-1FELLC-T SFP &R , 7 14> 100Base ( 4% , AF LC#ek ) |, FHEEN 80 km , TIEREN -40 E 85°C

SFP-1FEMLC-T SFP 1&# , % 1 1> 100Base ( %42, LC &k ) |, (ZMEEN 2/4 km , TIERER -40 Z 85°C

SFP-1FESLC-T SFP &R |, ¥ 1 /> 100Base ( 1% , EBH LC #&k ) , FHEEEN 40 km , TEREA -40 E 85°C

SFP-1GTXRJ45-T SFP #&3R , 5 1 1 1000BaseT i[O ( BE RJ45 #3k ) |, FHIEER 100 m , TIEREH -40 E 75°C

iR

HDR-60-24 60W/2.5A Szt 24VDC IR , #7538 85-264VAC & 120-370VDC HiN , TERE -30 = 70°C

MDR-40-24 40W/1.7A Sz 24VDC BIR |, #E1BA 85-264VAC 5 120-370VDC HIN , TIERE -20 E 70°C

MDR-60-24 60W/2.5A St 24VDC iR , #5538/ 85-264VAC I 120-370VDC fN , TIEBE -20 & 70°C

NDR-120-24 120W/5.0A ST 24VDC BJR , #4518 90-264VAC 5 120-370VDC I\ , TERE -20 ZE 70°C

NDR-120-48 120W/2.5A ST 48VDC B , HHi@A 90-264VAC 8 120-370VDC N , T{ERE -20 E 70°C

NDR-240-48 240W/5.0A S3 = 48VDC iR , 5538 90-264VAC 5 120-370VDC HN , TEEBE -20 E 70°C

© Moxa FE | (REFTENF. 2024 &9 A 25 H Eiff.
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